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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ELL_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ELL_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH083.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ELL_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/21/2015 ,  10:18 ,  duration  8 min 56 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 6250578 ,  CCD-Z  = 0
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PD0      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              3.3 100.0  0.693  0.867  0.673    187
      #20       #16     4.4  96.7  0.745  0.871  0.687    727
      #30       #20     7.3  92.3  0.767  0.869  0.702   3253
      #40       #30     9.5  85.0  0.803  0.867  0.710  11985
      #50       #40    14.8  75.5  0.848  0.875  0.727  56475
      #60       #50    14.4  60.7  0.885  0.891  0.740 114300
      #70       #60    16.2  46.3  0.901  0.899  0.738 212061
     #140       #70    27.0  30.1  0.906  0.898  0.720 969852
      PAN      #140     3.1   3.1  0.920  0.888  0.700 4881737

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 154.3
 50.0 260.4
 90.0 755.6

SPAN3 = 2.310 
U3 = 1.924 
Mv3(x) = 367.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 288.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.852
Mean value Symm3 = 0.885
Mean value b/l3 = 0.706
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.321
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.623
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